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勝 敗
２ 年 男 子 ダ ブ ル ス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

中本 晃太朗

中 本

松 田 悠 利

松 田

（ 宝 達 中 ）

河 合 晴 真

河 合

前 田 瑛 翔

前 田

（ 内 灘 中 ）

三 村 康 太

三 村

盛 本 伊 織

盛 本

（ 布 水 中 ）

正 能 隼 人

正 能

北 村 龍 詩

北 村
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２ 年 男 子 ダ ブ ル ス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

荻 野 政 尚

荻 野

上 田 伶 衣

上 田

（ 宝 達 中 ）

清 水 蓮 斗

清 水

舞 木 蒼 空

舞 木

（ 内 灘 中 ）

吉 村 悠

吉 村

池 田 蒼 央

池 田

（ 布 水 中 ）

後 藤 琉 太

後 藤

小 西 優 斗

小 西

（ 布 水 中 ）

6

6

3
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1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5
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２ 年 男 子 ダ ブ ル ス

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

嶋田 洸也

嶋 田

大 西 源

大 西

（ 美 川 中 ）

平田 悠人

平 田

室井 創介

室 井

（ 内 灘 中 ）

下出 大雅

下 出

木野 智章

木 野

（ 布 水 中 ）

1

1

3

3

2

2
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表 博 仁

表

山本 幸生

山 本

（ 内 灘 中 ）

廣 澤 朔

廣 澤

石丸 正高

石 丸

（ 内 灘 中 ）

大 濵 優

大 濵

浅香 翔凪

浅 香

（ 布 水 中 ）

大塚 悠斗

大 塚

田 中

（ 輪 島 中 ）

德野 翔太

德 野

若林 暖人

若 林

（ 布 水 中 ）

川合 雄大

川 合

大谷 颯太

大 谷

（ 輪 島 中 ）

13

13

10

10

7

7

4

4

1

1

3

3

6

6

12

12

9

9
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14

8

8

5

5

2

2
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田 丸 楓

田 丸

森 栞 菜

森

（長町中）

北 杏 莉

北

角 真里奈

角

（内灘中）

米町 咲楽

米 町

村中 麻帆

村 中

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗

松本 珠侑

松 本

酒 井

（ 港 中 ）

山 崎

松浦 鼓

松 浦

（津幡中）

大工 心桜

大 工

小坂 雪珠

小 坂

（布水中）

1

1

3

3

2

2
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小杉 麻阿

小 杉

佐藤 陽菜

佐 藤

（布水中）

小野田

泉 瑠 花

泉

（内灘中）

北 﨑 楓

北 﨑

惣田 莉世

惣 田

（松任中）

1

1

3

3

2

2
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中 山 椛

中 山

高橋 希実

高 橋

高 崎 澪

高 崎

中嶋 梨乃

中 嶋

上丑屋 愛

上丑屋

木村 心咲

木 村

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗

酒井 那悠

酒 井

小島 詩菜

小 島

（津幡中）

早松 亜美

早 松

石谷 梨奈

石 谷

宮 下 篠

宮 下
小 西

（ 緑 中 ）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗

金 丸 夢

金 丸

三浦 美優

三 浦

（布水中）

井戸田

宮 杏 奈

宮

（内灘中）

石 﨑

西田 桃香

西 田

（松任中）

1

1

3

3

2

2
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榮山 玲乃

榮 山

毛利 菜都

毛 利

澤 本

水谷 芽生

水 谷

（津幡中）

山 森

安達 藍美

安 達

1

1

3

3

2

2
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南 紅 葉

南

池 田 優

池 田

（内灘中）

水上 汐音

水 上

門 前

柴田 咲希

柴 田

中 村

1

1

3

3

2

2
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刀祢 萌果

刀 祢

成重 柚花

成 重

（ 港 中 ）

北 彩 乃

北

村田 心音

村 田

（布 水 中 ）

上野 友楽

上 野

小家 優香

小 家

末村 寿衣

末 村

衛藤 兎美

衛 藤

（津 幡 中 ）

6

6

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5

勝 敗

南戸 愛梨

南 戸

舘 杏実瑠

舘

竹村 美玲

竹 村

髙倉 明莉

髙 倉

（ 泉 中 ）

澤田 菜那

澤 田

伊藤 柚稀

伊 藤

（内灘中）

1

1

3

3

2

2
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垣内 実音

垣 内

笠島 果帆

笠 島

（布水中）

船本 乃蒼

船 本

松栄 百香

松 栄

（ 港 中 ）

森本 紗帆

森 本
増 田

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗

梅津 真桜

梅 津

池田 來桃

池 田

魚住 優衣

魚 住

田辺 百花

田 辺

柚木 梨乃

柚 木

大杉 彩芽

大 杉

（布水中）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗

伐分 望華

伐 分

中嶋 栞奈

中 嶋

（ 港 中 ）

三谷 莉音

三 谷

大竹 光姫

大 竹

宮田 愛子

宮 田

宮下 夏緒

宮 下

（内灘中）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗

奥野 結衣

奥 野

福田 希実

福 田

上山 結里

上 山

中宮 優莉

中 宮

（ 港 中 ）

益江 桃花

益 江

宮川 結菜

宮 川

（ 布水 中 ）

山﨑 咲来

山 﨑

梅川 陽梨

梅 川

（ 津幡 中 ）

6

6

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5
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２年女子ダブルス 決勝トーナメント
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１年女子ダブルス 決勝トーナメント
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(Ａ－１位)

(Ｂ－１位)

(Ｃ－１位)

(Ｄ－１位)

(Ｅ－１位)

(Ｆ－１位)


